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RANCE REINA

Stainless Steel Towel Rail DESIGNER RADIATOR

%é7 2 Years Guarantee M Material: Stainless Steel

The Rance Dry Electric Towel Radiator features a polished stainless steel build, reversible mounting, and
independently swiveling arms for flexible towel drying. With dry electric heating, excellent heat output, and a
simple on/off function, it combines sleek design with efficient performance.
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Available Sizes

455 x 500

Available Colours

polished
stainless steel
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RANCE

Stainless Steel Towel Rail

REINA

DESIGNER RADIATOR

Dimensions & Technical Data

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Wall Distance (mm)

Dry Weight No. Bars Fuel Type

455

500

116

- 4 E

C: Central Heating / E: Electric / D: Dual Fuel
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RANCE REINA

Stainless Steel Towel Rail DESIGNER RADIATOR

Electric Heat Outputs

Model/SKU Height (mm) Width (mm) Colour Watts

DE-RNC4550P 455 500 = Polished Stainless Steel 44W
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